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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 27  Girls Long Jump
=====================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Gonzalez, Jadie              Marana High School    14-08.50   1.1
  2 Gamboa, Arhysa               Marana Mount          14-05.50  +0.0
  3 Ailak, Zoie                  San Carlos H          13-11.00   1.8
  4 Dean, Selah                  Pusch Ridge           13-10.00   0.2
  5 Goss, Leeyah                 Miami High School     13-06.50  +0.0
  6 Corrales, Metzly             Valley Union          13-06.00  +0.0
  7 Pietila, Savannah            Miami High School     12-10.50  +0.0
 -- Prudler, Kali                Valley Union               DNS   NWI
 -- Pontnack, Evelyn             Sahuarita Hi               DNS   NWI
 -- Monitijo, Isabella           Ray  High School           DNS   NWI
 -- Vasquez, Angela              Valley Union               DNS   NWI
Flight  2
  1 Henderson, Taliyah           Salpointe Ca          17-02.50  +0.0
  2 Youbengue, Julus             Catalina Mag          16-03.25  +0.0
  3 Jerald, Lauren               Marana High School    16-00.50  +0.0
  4 Jaramillo, Kaitlyn           Marana High School    15-03.00  +0.0
  5 Griffin, Adrian              Marana High School    15-00.00  +0.0
  5 Schrader, Jazmine            Pusch Ridge           15-00.00  +0.0
  7 Grizzle, Madison             Pusch Ridge           14-11.75  +0.0
  8 Taggart, Emma                Marana Mount          14-05.50  +0.0
  9 Pallanes, Hannah             Sahuarita Hi          14-05.00   0.3
 -- Peterson, Brooklyn           Benson High School         DNS   NWI
 -- Lunt, Felicity               Thatcher Hig               DNS   NWI
 -- Edwards, Audrey              Rincon Unive               DNS   NWI
 -- Luinstra, Rubi               Tombstone Hi               DNS   NWI
Flight  3
  1 Larsen, Christina            Marana High School    17-02.00  +0.0
  2 Smith, Adysen                Thatcher Hig          16-04.50  +0.0
  3 Thompson, Maylee             Willcox High School   16-01.00  +0.0
  4 Rivera, Harumi               Amphitheater          16-00.50  +0.0
  5 Morris, Laney                Thatcher Hig          15-11.00  +0.0
  6 Nicholas, Haley              Thatcher Hig          15-06.50  +0.0
  7 Thompson, Ashlyn             Thatcher Hig          15-05.75  +0.0
  8 Clark, Kimberly              Nogales High School   15-05.25  +0.0
  9 Hanauska, Mya                Marana Mount          15-02.50  +0.0
 10 Petersen, Shanda             Thatcher Hig          14-04.50  +0.0
 -- Wagner, Ava                  Pusch Ridge                DNS   NWI
 -- Anderson, Julia              Pusch Ridge                DNS   NWI
 -- Argue, Kailey                Marana High School         DNS   NWI
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  8 Morris, Laney                Thatcher Hig          15-11.00  +0.0
  9 Nicholas, Haley              Thatcher Hig          15-06.50  +0.0
 10 Thompson, Ashlyn             Thatcher Hig          15-05.75  +0.0
 11 Clark, Kimberly              Nogales High School   15-05.25  +0.0
 12 Jaramillo, Kaitlyn           Marana High School    15-03.00  +0.0
 13 Hanauska, Mya                Marana Mount          15-02.50  +0.0
 14 Griffin, Adrian              Marana High School    15-00.00  +0.0
 14 Schrader, Jazmine            Pusch Ridge           15-00.00  +0.0
 16 Grizzle, Madison             Pusch Ridge           14-11.75  +0.0
 17 Gonzalez, Jadie              Marana High School    14-08.50   1.1
 18 Gamboa, Arhysa               Marana Mount          14-05.50  +0.0
 18 Taggart, Emma                Marana Mount          14-05.50  +0.0
 20 Pallanes, Hannah             Sahuarita Hi          14-05.00   0.3
 21 Petersen, Shanda             Thatcher Hig          14-04.50  +0.0
 22 Ailak, Zoie                  San Carlos H          13-11.00   1.8
 23 Dean, Selah                  Pusch Ridge           13-10.00   0.2
 24 Goss, Leeyah                 Miami High School     13-06.50  +0.0
 25 Corrales, Metzly             Valley Union          13-06.00  +0.0
 26 Pietila, Savannah            Miami High School     12-10.50  +0.0
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 -- Luinstra, Rubi               Tombstone Hi               DNS   NWI
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 -- Lunt, Felicity               Thatcher Hig               DNS   NWI
 -- Anderson, Julia              Pusch Ridge                DNS   NWI
 -- Argue, Kailey                Marana High School         DNS   NWI
 -- Pontnack, Evelyn             Sahuarita Hi               DNS   NWI
 -- Prudler, Kali                Valley Union               DNS   NWI
 -- Monitijo, Isabella           Ray  High School           DNS   NWI
 -- Peterson, Brooklyn           Benson High School         DNS   NWI


